505030877 08/01/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5077628

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YEXI SUN	07/11/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WUHAN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS SEMICONDUCTOR DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	305 ROOM BUILDING C5, BIOLAKE OF OPTICS VALLEY, NO.666 GAOXINAVE	
Internal Address:	WUHAN EAST LAKE HIGH-TECH DEVELOPMENT ZONE	
City:	WUHAN, HUBEI	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	430070	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16074532	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111
Email: cpg@ipfirm.com

Correspondent Name: HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP
Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C6153-106	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT	
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua L. Pritchett/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/01/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=PCT180021CS-US-FMPA9325_EfiledAssign#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 046524 FRAME: 0255

505030877

Docket No.

ASSIGNMENT

In which is he	consideration of reby acknowledg	the premises and other good and the undersigned,	nd valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of
	1) Yexi SUN	4)	
	2)	,	
	3)		
who has m	ade a certain new	and useful invention, hereby so	ells, assigns and transfers unto
Wohan Ci	<u>bina Star Optoel</u>	ectronics Semiconductor Dist	alay Technology Co., LTd. having a place of business at
			6 Gaoxin Avenue, Wuhan East Lake High-tech Development
Zone, Wu	han, Hubei 4300	70 China	
its successo	ors and assigns (he		EE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America
<u>DISPLA</u>	Y DEVICE A	ND TEST METHOD FO	OR MOISTURE BLOCKING EFFECT OF
(a) fo Ur	r which an applica nited States Patent	ation for United States Letters Part Application No. 16/074,	atent was filed on August 1, 2018, and identified by 532, or
(b) for	r which an applica	ation for United States Letters Pa	atent was executed on,
continuation Property to	as-in-part thereof, the said ASSIGN	in which may be granted merei , and the right to all benefits the IEE, for its interest as ASSIGNI	ted States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and fore and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, continuations, or under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial EE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned reafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;
ASSIGNEE ASSIGNEE ASSIGNEE	, its successors, a for patent based	issigns and legal representatives, thereon, growing out of or resisting and legal representatives.	a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and slated to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to
SIGNED on	the date indicated	d aside my signature:	
i) Stur	Yezi	•	2018-07-11
Name: Ye			Date:
2)			
Name:	***************************************		Date:

Date:

Date:

PATENT REEL: 046524 FRAME: 0256

RECORDED: 08/01/2018

4) ____ Name: